Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

April 2015

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

Nikita Rednam

3

Cailey Dahl

4

6am-12pm: Sachit Sunil and Harish Appiakanna

12pm-6pm:

6pm-10:30pm: Tanay Shetty

Sreyas Ravi

5

7

8

9

10

11

6am-12pm: Abhishek Dutta Varun Danda Korede Yoloye Timothy Low-Beer |[6am-12pm: Sachit Sunil and Harish Appiakanna
12pm-6pm: Connie Jaimin Patel Kaitlin Rone Cailey Dahl 12pm-6pm:
6pm-10pm: 6pm-10:30pm: Manasa Sivakumar
6am-12pm: Varun Danda Abhishek Dutta Korede Yoloye Timothy Low-Beer |[6am-12pm: Sachit Sunil and Harish Appiakanna
12pm-6pm: Connie Jaimin Patel Kaitlin Rone Cailey Dahl 12pm-6pm:
6pm-10pm: Shivani Shah 6pm-10:30pm: Tanay Shetty
Cat-Thi Phan Sreyas Ravi
6am-12pm: Korede Yoloye Timothy Low-Beer |[6am-12pm: Sachit Sunil and Harish Appiakanna
12pm-6pm: Kaitlin Rone Cailey Dahl 12pm-6pm:
6pm-10pm: Shivani Shah 6pm-10:30pm: Manasa Sivakumar
6am-12pm: Korede Yoloye
12pm-6pm:
6pm-10pm: Shivani Shah

Cat-Thi Phan

Important Reminders
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